
           RESULTS -PHILLY DOUBLE SERIES RACE #1 - AS OF APRIL 3 
 
Place Bib#  Name               City       St Guntime Tagtime Pace  Div Div     Gen G Points      
===== ===== ================== ========== == ======= ======= ===== === ======= === = ======   
    1  1443 Mikey Biffel       DOWNINGTOW PA   32:24   32:18  6:28   1 M30-39    1 M     10  
 
    2  1150 Jeffrey Pastva     PHILADELPH PA   36:12   35:08  7:02   2 M30-39    2 M      9  
 
    3  1464 William Carpenter  PHILADELPH PA   38:20   37:25  7:29   3 M30-39    3 M      8  
 
    4  1224 Steve Sloan        NORRISTOWN PA   38:58   38:45  7:45   1 M60-69    4 M     10  
 
    5  1201 David Sauvagnat    PHILADELPH PA   39:06   38:56  7:48   1 M40-49    5 M     10  
 
    6  1566 Andrea Hill        NORTH WALE PA   40:06   39:38  7:56   1 F20-29    1 F     10  
 
    7   862 Angelique Caraball PHILADELPH PA   41:18   39:59  8:00   2 F20-29    2 F      9  
 
    8  1381 Sarah Park         PHILADELPH PA   40:21   40:11  8:03   1 F30-39    3 F     10  
 
    9  1805 Bryan Ziegenfuse   WAYNE      PA   42:05   40:49  8:10   4 M30-39    6 M      7  
 
   10   874 Ben Challis        PHILADELPH PA   41:48   41:12  8:15   1 M20-29    7 M     10  
 
   11  1925 Karan Shah         PHILADELPH PA   43:29   42:18  8:28   2 M20-29    8 M      9  
 
   12  1216 Reggie Shuford     PHILADELPH PA   44:23   43:41  8:45   1 M50-59    9 M     10  
 
   13  1039 Rebecca Kocsis-Dav PHILADELPH PA   46:50   45:11  9:03   2 F30-39    4 F      9  
 
   14  1316 Regan Buker        PHILADELPH PA   46:14   45:33  9:07   1 F40-49    5 F     10  
 
   15  1582 Twan Jeuken        PHILADELPH PA   47:19   46:56  9:24   2 M40-49   10 M      9  
 
   16  1403 David Stephenson   BENSALEM   PA   48:31   46:57  9:24   3 M20-29   11 M      8  
 
   17   855 Jo Buyske          PHILADELPH PA   47:46   47:09  9:26   1 F50-59    6 F     10  
 
   18  1167 Scott Quigley      PHILADELPH PA   50:36   49:19  9:52   5 M30-39   12 M      7  
 
   19  1251 Chi Tran           COLLINGSWO NJ 1:00:12   58:31 11:43   3 F30-39    7 F      8  
 
   20  1307 Rebecca Baranowski PHILADELPH PA 1:00:20   58:45 11:45   1 F60-69    8 F     10  
 
   21  1212 Crystal Shephard   PHILADELPH PA 1:02:16 1:01:53 12:23   4 F30-39    9 F      7  
******************************************************************************************* 
 
              RESULTS -  PHILLY DOUBLE SERIES RACE #1 - BY POINTS 
 
Place Bib#  Name               City       St Guntime Tagtime Pace  Div Div     Gen G Points      
===== ===== ================== ========== == ======= ======= ===== === ======= === = ======   
    1  1443 Mikey Biffel       DOWNINGTOW PA   32:24   32:18  6:28   1 M30-39    1 M     10  
 
    2  1224 Steve Sloan        NORRISTOWN PA   38:58   38:45  7:45   1 M60-69    2 M     10  
 
    3  1201 David Sauvagnat    PHILADELPH PA   39:06   38:56  7:48   1 M40-49    3 M     10  
 
    4  1566 Andrea Hill        NORTH WALE PA   40:06   39:38  7:56   1 F20-29    1 F     10  
 
    5  1381 Sarah Park         PHILADELPH PA   40:21   40:11  8:03   1 F30-39    2 F     10  
 
    6   874 Ben Challis        PHILADELPH PA   41:48   41:12  8:15   1 M20-29    4 M     10  
 
    7  1216 Reggie Shuford     PHILADELPH PA   44:23   43:41  8:45   1 M50-59    5 M     10  



 
    8  1316 Regan Buker        PHILADELPH PA   46:14   45:33  9:07   1 F40-49    3 F     10  
 
    9   855 Jo Buyske          PHILADELPH PA   47:46   47:09  9:26   1 F50-59    4 F     10  
 
   10  1307 Rebecca Baranowski PHILADELPH PA 1:00:20   58:45 11:45   1 F60-69    5 F     10  
 
   11  1150 Jeffrey Pastva     PHILADELPH PA   36:12   35:08  7:02   2 M30-39    6 M      9  
 
   12   862 Angelique Caraball PHILADELPH PA   41:18   39:59  8:00   2 F20-29    6 F      9  
 
   13  1925 Karan Shah         PHILADELPH PA   43:29   42:18  8:28   2 M20-29    7 M      9  
 
   14  1039 Rebecca Kocsis-Dav PHILADELPH PA   46:50   45:11  9:03   2 F30-39    7 F      9  
 
   15  1582 Twan Jeuken        PHILADELPH PA   47:19   46:56  9:24   2 M40-49    8 M      9  
 
   16  1464 William Carpenter  PHILADELPH PA   38:20   37:25  7:29   3 M30-39    9 M      8  
 
   17  1403 David Stephenson   BENSALEM   PA   48:31   46:57  9:24   3 M20-29   10 M      8  
 
   18  1251 Chi Tran           COLLINGSWO NJ 1:00:12   58:31 11:43   3 F30-39    8 F      8  
 
   19  1805 Bryan Ziegenfuse   WAYNE      PA   42:05   40:49  8:10   4 M30-39   11 M      7  
 
   20  1167 Scott Quigley      PHILADELPH PA   50:36   49:19  9:52   5 M30-39   12 M      7  
 
   21  1212 Crystal Shephard   PHILADELPH PA 1:02:16 1:01:53 12:23   4 F30-39    9 F      7  
 
  


